TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS
29/11/2020

TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS

DOMINGO
2a GRUPO C

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/11/2020 10:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(89) THIAGO TOMOTO
1 1:54.407 +10.811 11:09:47.637
2 1:49.847 +6.251 11:11:37.484
3 1:44.754 +1.158 11:13:22.238
4 2:12.501 +28.905 11:15:34.739
5 1:47.758 +4.162 11:17:22.497
6 1:46.752 +3.156 11:19:09.249
7 1:43.596 - 11:20:52.845
(84) FELIPE DA SILVA
1 1:51.825 +6.491 11:10:55.423
2 1:51.338 +6.004 11:12:46.761
3 1:45.334 - 11:14:32.095
4 1:46.500 +1.166 11:16:18.595
(21) ANDRE CUNHA
1 1:56.546 +9.426 11:12:26.899
2 1:54.669 +7.549 11:14:21.568
3 1:51.474 +4.354 11:16:13.042
4 1:47.120 - 11:18:00.162
5 1:49.511 +2.391 11:19:49.673
(32) SERGINHO
1 1:47.202 +0.026 11:17:35.808
2 1:47.176 - 11:19:22.984
3 1:54.003 +6.827 11:21:16.987
(78) ANDRE COSTA
1 2:00.034 +11.805 11:08:43.894
2 1:51.891 +3.662 11:10:35.785
3 1:48.229 - 11:12:24.014
4 1:51.789 +3.560 11:14:15.803
5 1:48.628 +0.399 11:16:04.431
(75) RICARDO MARINHEIRO
1 2:05.411 +16.145 11:08:42.340
2 1:53.928 +4.662 11:10:36.268
3 1:51.159 +1.893 11:12:27.427
4 1:50.203 +0.937 11:14:17.630
5 1:49.266 - 11:16:06.896
6 1:49.964 +0.698 11:17:56.860
7 1:50.627 +1.361 11:19:47.487
8 1:49.773 +0.507 11:21:37.260
(82) CAIO HIGASHI
1 2:02.829 +13.541 11:08:36.460
2 1:50.074 +0.786 11:10:26.534
3 1:49.948 +0.660 11:12:16.482
4 1:49.946 +0.658 11:14:06.428
5 1:50.945 +1.657 11:15:57.373
6 1:49.288 - 11:17:46.661
(76) CLAUDIA MORAES
1 2:01.055 +11.630 11:08:21.845
2 1:53.519 +4.094 11:10:15.364
3 4:08.658 +2:19.233 11:14:24.022
4 1:53.788 +4.363 11:16:17.810
5 1:49.959 +0.534 11:18:07.769
6  1:49.425 - 11:19:57.194
7 1:51.210 +1.785 11:21:48.404
(46) JEFFERSON BEZERRA
1 2:05.205 +15.730 11:08:33.254
2 1:49475 - 11:10:22.729
3 1:50.289 +0.814 11:12:13.018

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:51.821 +2.346 11:14:04.839
5 1:51.539 +2.064 11:15:56.378
6 1:51.677 +2.202 11:17:48.055
(47) CARLOS MARTINS
1 2:11.685 +22.087 11:08:42.931
2 2:05.017 +15.419 11:10:47.948
3 1:49.598 - 11:12:37.546
4 1:49.724 +0.126 11:14:27.270
5 1:52.977 +3.379 11:16:20.247
(9) CRISTIANO SILVA
1 1:57.818 +8.060 11:08:40.766
2 1:54.997 +5.239 11:10:35.763
3 1:51.791 +2.033 11:12:27.554
4 1:51.453 +1.695 11:14:19.007
5 1:50.245 +0.487 11:16:09.252
6 1:51.951 +2.193 11:18:01.203
7 1:49.758 \ - 11:19:50.961
8 1:54.608 +4.850 11:21:45.569
(52) EDUARDO BURR
1 1:57.588 +7.814 11:09:28.397
2 1:52.617 +2.843 11:11:21.014
3 1:51.154 +1.380 11:13:12.168
4 1:53.851 +4.077 11:15:06.019
5 1:53.379 +3.605 11:16:59.398
6 1:49.774 - 11:18:49.172
7 1:51.997 +2.223 11:20:41.169
8 1:50.085 +0.311 11:22:31.254
(42) VINICIUS AUGUSTO
1 1:55.580 +5.194 11:10:57.480
2 2:01.112 +10.726 11:12:58.592
3 1:50.386 - 11:14:48.978
4 1:50.608 +0.222 11:16:39.586
5 1:50.507 +0.121 11:18:30.093
(66) LUCIANO SANTOS
1 2:00.841 +9.197 11:10:12.656
2 2:00.391 +8.747 11:12:13.047
3 3:11.729 +1:20.085 11:15:24.776
4 1:56.322 +4.678 11:17:21.098
5 1:55.374 +3.730 11:19:16.472
6 1:51.644 \ - 11:21:08.116
(87) LUIZ DAMOTTA
1 2:19.228 +23.833 11:09:45.221
2 2:03.515 +8.120 11:11:48.736
3 2:03.507 +8.112 11:13:52.243
4 2:03.295 +7.900 11:15:55.538
5 1:56.731 +1.336 11:17:52.269
6 1:58.364 +2.969 11:19:50.633
7 1:55.395 - 11:21:46.028
(98) MICHEL PALOMO
1 2:20.459 +24.456 11:09:45.620
2 2:04.581 +8.578 11:11:50.201
3 2:03.597 +7.594 11:13:53.798
4 2:00.808 +4.805 11:15:54.606
5 1:56.469 +0.466 11:17:51.075
6 1:56.003 - 11:19:47.078
7 1:57.944 +1.941 11:21:45.022
(54) LUIZ ANTONIO
1 2:12.577 +14.009 11:08:35.830

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:01.809 +3.241 11:10:37.639
3 2:00.298 +1.730 11:12:37.937
4 2:00.460 +1.892 11:14:38.397
5 1:59.385 +0.817 11:16:37.782
6 1:58.568 | - 11:18:36.350
7 1:59.060 +0.492 11:20:35.410
(56) GABRIEL OLIVEIRA
1 2:04.930 +6.022 11:10:18.306
2 2:01.046 +2.138 11:12:19.352
3 2:16.039 +17.131 11:14:35.391
4 1:58.908 | - 11:16:34.299
5 2:01.001 +2.093 11:18:35.300
6 2:01.341 +2.433 11:20:36.641
(86) DANIEL AUGUSTO
1 2:09.930 +10.216 11:09:48.590
2 1:59.714 | - 11:11:48.304
3 2:07.423 +7.709 11:13:55.727
4 2:07.713 +7.999 11:16:03.440
(79) FRANK DE MORAES
1 2:09.847 +10.118 11:11:00.662
2 2:00.863 +1.134 11:13:01.525
3 1:59.890 +0.161 11:15:01.415
4 1:59.729 | - 11:17:01.144
5 2:00.816 +1.087 11:19:01.960
6 2:02.048 +2.319 11:21:04.008
(72) ARTHUR VERONA
1 2:17.074 +14.798 11:10:07.373
2 2:07.722 +5.446 11:12:15.095
3 2:04.448 +2.172 11:14:19.543
4 2:02.276 | - 11:16:21.819
5 3:12.047  +1:09.771 11:19:33.866
6 2:02.521 +0.245 11:21:36.387
(80) WILLIAN BEZERRA
1 2:12.695 +9.057 11:11:04.438
2 2:08.669 +5.031 11:13:13.107
3 2:07.604 +3.966 11:15:20.711
4 2:06.691 +3.053 11:17:27.402
5 2:03.953 +0.315 11:19:31.355
6 2:03.638 | - 11:21:34.993
(49) DANILO ARAUJO
1 2:13.188 +7.159 11:08:42.162
2 2:08.950 +2.921 11:10:51.112
3 2:06.029 - 11:12:57.141
4 2:08.026 +1.997 11:15:05.167
5 2:08.473 +2.444 11:17:13.640
6 2:06.032 +0.003 11:19:19.672
7 2:08.186 +2.157 11:21:27.858
(81) FERNANDO GRANERO
1 2:18.503 +11.889 11:08:40.271
2 2:14.059 +7.445 11:10:54.330
3 2:13.299 +6.685 11:13:07.629
4 2:11.405 +4.791 11:15:19.034
5 2:11.308 +4.694 11:17:30.342
6 2:06.625 +0.011 11:19:36.967
7 2:06.614 | - 11:21:43.581
(85) JOSE ALVES
1 2:23.512 +14.704 11:08:49.348
2 2:16.749 +7.941 11:11:06.097
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